DIVISION 1 STATE MEET

GYMNASTICS
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2024

Essex

Cvu

St. Johnsbury
South Burlington
Harwood
Burr & Burton
Burlington
Middlebury
Brattleboro
Montpelier
Mt. Mansfield
Danville

Mt. Abraham
Twinfield
Spaulding
Vergennes
Randolph

2023

Burr & Burton
Essex

CvVu

St. Johnsbury
Harwood
BHS/Colchester
Milton
Randolph
Montpelier
Middlebury
South Burlington

2022
Essex

St. Johnsbury
Montpelier
BHS/Colchester
Burr & Burton
South Burlington
CvVu
Middlebury
Milton
Randolph
Harwood

2021

Burr & Burton
Harwood
Montpelier

CVU

St. Johnsbury
BHS/Colchester
Milton

South Burlington

2020
CVU
Essex
St. Johnsbury
Milton
Harwood
Montpelier
Middlebury
Randolph
South Burlington

142.025
138.175
132.675
120.650
107.750
100.950
80.500
75.000
70.625
39.250
33.350
33.175
32.625
30.950
29.625
23.850
8.950

138.800
126.125
131.125
127.025
118.300
89.475
83.525
76.950
68.325
62.325
30.075

139.125
133.525
132.600
130.575
124.675
111.900
96.875
95.325
75.650
64.000
34.050

135.275
126.350
125.575
125.525
124.450
116.625

99.325

89.525

143.325
139.300
125.400
108.475
105.500
104.000
100.875

96.725

94.950
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2019
Essex
Cvu
St. Johnsbury
Montpelier
South Burlington
Milton
Randolph
Harwood
Middlebury

2018
CVvu
Essex
Montpelier
St. Johnsbury
Middlebury
Milton
South Burlington
Randolph
Harwood

2017

Essex
Cvu
South Burlington
St. Johnsbury
Harwood
Middlebury
Milton
Randolph
Montpelier
U-32

2016
Essex
South Burlington
CvVu
St. Johnsbury
Randolph
Middlebury
Harwood

Milton
U-32

2015
Essex

South Burlington
Cvu
Middlebury

St. Johnsbury
Randolph
Harwood

Milton

2014

Essex

Cvu

South Burlington
St. Johnsbury
Harwood
Randolph
Middlebury
Milton

U-32

137.625
136.275
134.200
128.600
112.300
109.075
85.450
89.900
71.325

142.325
140.575
125.225
120.500
114.250
111.925
107.925
105.825
105.675

144.530
139.780
131.900
121.200
114.050
113.030
107.330
104.380
108.580

27.850

142.350
136.250
133.925
118.975
115.500
113.525
112.350
107.650

49.450

144.425
130.400
128.950
114.800
112.275
111.350
110.175
105.300

145.225
127.650
126.675
116.900
111.650
109.125
105.525
103.925
100.275
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2013
Essex
Ccvu
Harwood
South Burlington
St. Johnsbury
Randolph
Middlebury
Milton
U-32

2012

Essex

Cvu

South Burlington
Harwood

St. Johnsbury
Middlebury
Milton

Randolph

U-32

2011

Essex

Ccvu

South Burlington
Harwood

St. Johnsbury
Middlebury
Milton

Randolph

U-32

2010

Essex

Cvu

South Burlington
St. Johnsbury
Harwood

Milton
Middlebury
Randolph

U-32

2009
Essex
St. Johnsbury
Ccvu
Harwood
South Burlington

2008
Essex
Cvu
Harwood
St. Johnsbury
South Burlington

2007

Essex

CVvVu

St. Johnsbury
Milton
Harwood

139.100
138.250
129.550
117.325
113.650
112.475
100.975

94.000

93.175

139.350
139.150
129.225
127.100
113.825
108.075
102.375
100.600

95.950

142.850
140.350
126.375
124.650
117.650
111.350
92.925
93.700
60.225

136.800
134.450
131.900
127.825
124.675
113.225
112.750
102.050

82.050

146.050
127.715
125.500
125.225
124.975

141.700
133.425
122.650
119.625
113.475

140.755
128.250
128.100
119.925
117.950
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2006
Essex
Cvu
South Burlington
St. Johnsbury

Milton

2005
St. Johnsbury
South Burlington
Cvu
Essex
Milton

St. Johnsbury
South Burlington
CvVu

Essex

Milton

2003
St. Johnsbury
Ccvu
South Burlington
Harwood
Milton

2002

S. Johnsbury
South Burlington
Cvu

Harwood

2001
Milton
Rice
Essex
Harwood

2000
Milton
Rice
CVvUu
Essex

1999
Milton
Rice
Harwood
Essex

1998
Burlington
Essex
Harwood
St. Johnsbury
Randolph

1997
Randolph

Essex
Harwood

136.875
130.450
120.125
119.325
119.050

136.850
135.350
135.175
128.025
126.400

139.800
138.300
136.850
126.700
126.225

136.400
134.025
133.900
130.250
125.025

132.900
131.325
129.875
128.750

135.500
135.050
132.600
125.050

136.950
134.375
131.550
127.400

136.270
134.570
n/a
n/a

135.200
130.375
129.450
118.025
116.900

121.050
120.675
102.450
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1996
Essex

South Burlington

1995
Essex

South Burlington
Randolph
Middlebury

St. Johnsbury
Harwood

U-32

Milton

1994
Essex

Burlington

1993

South Burlington
Essex

1992

South Burlington
Essex

South Burlington
Essex

South Burlington
Essex

1989
Essex

South Burlington
Burlington

1988
CVuUu
Essex
Burlington
South Burlington

1987

Essex

Cvu

South Burlington
Springfield
Burlington

1986
Essex
Cvu
Springfield
South Burlington

1985
Essex
Cvu
Springfield
South Burlington

1984

Essex

CvVu

South Burlington
Springfield

127.150
113.600

126.450
120.650
119.050
118.390
111.150
109.450
108.350

57.350

125.700
122.500

124.450
117.400

125.950
124.100

131.400
127.000

118.400
116.800

117.050
92.000
66.100

117.550
117.350
95.250
90.100

112.500
111.700
108.700
101.100

97.300

123.650
116.800
101.100

98.850

125.350
124.400
109.550
108.900

123.950
111.450

104.40
102.900
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1983
Springfield
Ccvu
Essex
Rice

1982
Rice

Springfield
Burlington
Essex

1981

Springfield
Burlington
Essex

Rice

1980
Burlington
Springfield
South Burlington
Essex
Rice
BFA St. Albans
Colchester
Rutland

1979

South Burlington
Burlington
Essex

Rice

CVvVu

Springfield
BFA-St. Albans
Colchester

Burlington
U-32

Essex
Harwood
Northfield
Springfield

1977

Burlington

South Burlington
U-32

Essex
Colchester
Brattleboro

1976
Essex

Burlington

U-32

South Burlington
Harwood
Brattleboro

1975
Essex

Burlington

Rice

Harwood

South Burlington
Woodstock

U-32

113.010
110.650
103.100

98.550

74.550
72.500
70.500
69.700

78.650
76.000
73.970
72.450

80.100
78.100
78.050
76.000
72.800
63.000
54.500
44.750

79.950
78.550
75.200
73.200
71.350
66.600
55.250
48.550

86.000
76.500
76.400
76.350
75.950
73.000

86.400
79.500
75.200
75.100
74.750
71.650

93.800
85.400
78.800
78.400
75.150
69.350

89.750
86.570
82.350
80.250
76.450
71.100
58.750
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Colchester
Northfield
Brattleboro
Otter Valley
Whitingham
Green Mountain
Ccvu

Rutland

1974

Essex

South Burlington
Burlington

U-32

Harwood
Brattleboro
Woodstock
Northfield

Otter Valley

1973

Essex

South Burlington
Burlington
Harwood
Brattleboro

U-32

Lake Region
Otter Valley

1972

Essex

South Burlington
Cvu

Harwood
Rutland
Brattleboro
Woodstock

Lake Region
Lyndon

1971

South Burlington
Essex

Rutland
Randolph

Lake Region
Otter Valley

1970

Essex

South Burlington
Otter Valley
Lake Region

1969
South Burlington
Essex
Otter Valley
Whitingham
Randolph
Brattleboro

33.600
30.000
25.250
23.350
16.600
15.950
14.500

6.600

86.300
84.100
83.200
76.900
71.050
61.150
59.950
57.250
51.350

88.900
83.050
72.550
69.100
57.850
57.600
47.500
42.400

75.850
75.250
66.600
51.100
47.850
41.950
38.150
34.950
28.000

79.050
74.800
43.950
39.750
38.700
36.100

84.100
80.400
66.350
53.760

85.550
85.410
58.250
47.850
47.740
31.900



